

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 605 OF 2002

RAJU SANTARAM KAMBLE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 15/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. S.N. Bhat, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 2.55 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained as part heard.

List this matter on 16.4.2009 as first item.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master